Agenda for the MRI Safety Update and Innovations Day, Saturday, 16™ September

Time

9.00 —
9.10am

9.10 —
10.00am

10.00 —
10.30am

10.30 —
11.00am

11.00 —
11.30am

11.30 -
11.45am

11.45 -
12.15pm

12.15 -
1.00pm

1.00 —
1.45pm

Topic

Welcome and introduction to the day

Keynote speech: Are we keeping pace with
growing MRI safety risks?

SAR versus Bl+rms: which is best?

Exploring the international pharmacovigilance
databases for potential Symptoms Associated with
Gadolinium Exposure (SAGE), in patients
exposed to gadolinium-based contrast agents.

Refreshments and vendors’ exhibition

Introducing the MRI Operator Notebook

Imaging of the Central Nervous System

Advanced Acceleration Techniques

Lunch and vendors’ exhibition

Speaker

Barbara Nugent

Mr Toby Gilk (courtesy of
our Platinum Sponsor,
Metrasens)

Dr Donald McRobbie
(virtual presentation)

Dr Imran Shahid (courtesy
of our Platinum Sponsor,
Guerbet)

Barbara Nugent and Alex
Shcherbakov (virtual
presentation)

Dr Anita Gianella (courtesy
of our Platinum Sponsor,
Bayer)

Professor Martin Graves



1.45 -
2.05pm

2.05 -
2.25pm

2.25-
2.45pm

2.45—
3.05pm

3.05 -
3.25pm

3.25 -
3.45pm

3.45 -
4.15pm

4.15-
5.00pm

5.00 -
5.25pm

525 -
5.30pm

Generic implant safety procedures in MRI: do we
always need to identify make/model before
scanning?

Magic Angle Directional Imaging (MADI)
revolutionising MSK MRI

Introducing and Implementing MRI Safety in
Radiotherapy

Guidance on MRI Provision for Cauda Equina
Syndrome

MRI Safety Considerations When Scanning at 7 T

Refreshments and vendors’ exhibition

Managing Patients with Passive Implants on MR
Systems Operating Below 1.5 T

Planning for MRI Safety

Question and Answer Session

Thanks and Close

Dr Jonathan Ashmore

Dr Karyn Chappell

Trina Herbert

Rachel Watt

Philippa Bridgen

Dr Frank G Shellock
(virtual presentation)

Mr Toby Gilk (courtesy of
Platinum Sponsor
Metrasens)

Panel of presenters

Barbara Nugent



